NAF-Navalball ball valves
Stainless steel, PN 16, 25 och 40,
NAF 888322 — 888607
Fk 25.631(13)GB
11.02
Working pressure and temperature
bar(e)
Primary characteristics

50 40 888600-0050 180 40 2 88,9 118 190 2,1
DN PN NAF part No
mm piping
NAF part No
ISO piping L D D1 D3 mm
piping
D3 ISO-
piping H B T Kg
10 40 888603-0010 888607-0010 153 10 3/8 13,5 17,2 98 145 2 0,5
15 40 888603-0015 888607-0015 158 10 1/2 20 21,3 98 145 2 0,5
20 40 888603-0020 888607-0020 168 15 3/4 25 26,9 103 145 2 0,6
25 40 888603-0025 888607-0025 172 20 1 30 33,7 112 145 2 0,8
32 40 888603-0032 888607-0032 195 25 1 1/4 36 42,4 116 145 2 1
40 40 888603-0040 888607-0040 205 32 1 1/2 45 48,3 111 190 2,5 1,7
50 40 888603-0050 888607-0050 240 40 2 54 60,3 118 190 3 2,2
65 25 888523-0065 88-286010-DN65 265 50 2 1/2 70 76,1 150 280 3 4,5
80 25 888523-0080 88-286011-DN80 260 65 3 86 88,9 160 280 3 5,8
3
NAF-Navalball ball valves
Valves in Stainless steel with welded ends and handle (Table 4)
Valves in Stainless steel with welded ends and manual gear (Table 5)

32 40 888601-0032 888605-0032 260 25 36 42,4 116 145 2 1,2
40 40 888601-0040 888605-0040 260 32 45 48,3 111 190 2,5 1,9
50 40 888601-0050 888605-0050 300 40 54 60,3 118 190 3 2,6
65 25 888521-0065 888529-0065 300 50 70 76,1 150 280 3 3,5
80 25 888521-0080 888529-0080 300 65 86 88,9 160 280 3 5,5
100 25 888521-0100 888529-0100 325 80 106 114,3 175 280 3 8
125 16 888321-0125 888329-0125 425/325 100 131 139,7 220 400 3/3,3 13
150 16 888321-0150 888329-0150 450/350 125 156 168,3 240 600 3/4 17
 DN PN NAF part No
mm-rör
NAF part No
 ISO-rör L D D1 mm
piping
D1 ISO
piping H H1 B C T Kg
125 16 88-286343-DN125 88-286433-DN125 425/325 100 131 139,7 276 68 145 50 3/3,3 18
150 16 88-286344-DN150 88-286434-DN150 450/350 125 156 168,3 297 74 145 50 3/4 22
200 16 88-286346-DN200 88-286436-DN200 490/390 150 206 219,1 369 94 196 75 3/4,5 45
250 16 88-286347-DN250 88-286437-DN250 620/520 200 256 273,0 451 122 236 100 3/6,3 80
200* 16 888321-0200 888329-0200 490/390 150 206 219,1 94 3/4,5 40
250* 16 888321-0250 888329-0250 620/520 200 256 273,0 122 3/6,3 75
* Excl manual gear
 DN PN NAF part No
DIN
NAF part No
SSG L D D1 D2
(hcd) D3 H B Kg
15 40 888602-0015 Not available 130 10 95 65 14 98 145 2,1
20 40 888602-0020 Not available 150 15 105 75 14 103 145 2,7
25 40 888602-0025 Not available 160 20 115 85 14 112 145 3,3
32 40 888602-0032 Not available 180 25 140 100 18 116 145 4,8
40 40 888602-0040 Not available 200 32 150 110 18 111 190 5,8
50 40 888602-0050 Not available 230 40 165 125 18 118 190 7,9
65 16 888322-0065 888324-0065 270/222 50 185 145 18 150 280 11,0
80 16 888322-0080 888324-0080 280/241 65 200 160 18 160 280 12,5
100 16 888322-0100 888324-0100 300/305 80 220 180 18 175 280 16,7
125 16 888322-0125 Not available 325 100 250 210 18 220 400 21,0
150 16 888322-0150 Not available 350 125 285 240 22 240 600 25,0
DN PN NAF part No L D D3 D4
(hcd) D5 H H1 B C Kg
125 16 88-286593-DN125 325 100 250 210 18 276 68 145 50 26
150 16 88-286594-DN150 350 125 285 240 22 297 74 145 50 30
200 16 88-286596-DN200 390 150 340 295 22 369 94 196 75 60
250 16 88-286597-DN250 520 200 405 355 26 451 122 236 100 100
200* 16 888322-0200 390 150 340 295 22 94 75 55
250* 16 888322-0250 520 200 405 355 26 122 100 95
Fk 25.631(13)GB
11.02